
Team Contact

Central National Bank Derek Birk

Hartford Adam Heckathorn

Hoover's Thriftway Nolan Strawder

Lebo Carmen Wolfe

Madison Ty Gaines

SCC Nathan Morray

State Farm Insurance Garen Honn

Waverly Donnie Foster

Yates Center Thad Trahan

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Mon 5/20/2024 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Hartford Madison West

Thurs 5/23/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. SCC Neosho Rapids

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Yates Center Madison West

6:30 pm Hoover's Thriftway Vs. State Farm Insurance Jones Park

Thurs 5/30/2024 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Madison Waverly East 

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. SCC YC North

Mon 6/3/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. State Farm Insurance Neosho Rapids

6:30 pm Central National Bank Vs. Hoover's Thriftway Jones Park

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Yates Center Lebo South

6:30 pm SCC Vs. Waverly LeRoy West

Thurs 6/6/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. State Farm Insurance YC North

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Lebo Waverly West

6:30 pm Madison Vs. SCC Madison West

6:30 pm Hoover's Thriftway Vs. Hartford Katy Park

Fri 6/7/2024 8:00 pm State Farm Insurance Vs. Central National Bank Jones Park

Mon 6/10/2024 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Madison Lebo South

6:30 pm State Farm Insurance Vs. Waverly Katy Park

6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Central National Bank Neosho Rapids

8:00 pm Hoover's Thriftway Vs. Yates Center Katy Park

Tues 6/11/2024 6:30 pm SCC Vs. Central National Bank LeRoy West

Thurs 6/13/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Central National Bank YC North
6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Hoover's Thriftway Waverly West

6:30 pm Madison Vs. State Farm Insurance Madison West

6:30 pm SCC Vs. Lebo LeRoy West

Mon 6/17/2024 6:30 pm Hartford Vs. Yates Center Hartford

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Hoover's Thriftway Lebo South

Thurs 6/20/2024 6:30 pm State Farm Insurance Vs. Lebo Jones Park

6:30 pm SCC Vs. Hoover's Thriftway LeRoy West

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Hartford Waverly West

8:00 pm Central National Bank Vs. Madison Jones Park

Mon 6/24/2024 6:30 pm Central National Bank Vs. Waverly Jones Park

6:30 pm State Farm Insurance Vs. SCC Katy Park

8:00 pm Hoover's Thriftway Vs. Madison Katy Park

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Hartford Lebo South

Keep up to date on game cancellations at Rainoutline.com

2024 Neosho Valley
                     Midget Boys Schedule - Revised 6/5/24

League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com



Tues 6/25/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Waverly YC North

6:30 pm Central National Bank Vs. Lebo Jones Park


